
Bollnäsfejden den 5 maj 2012
Resultat fältskjutning

A1
1 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 21 B
2 Olle Ackehed Väst Jämtens Pk 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 34 / 20
3 Tuomas Koll A4 Skf 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 28 / 18
4 Mikael Wejsling A4 Skf 6 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 27 / 16
5 Magnus Kilhage A4 Skf 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 26 / 16
6 Jerry Danielson A4 Skf 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 21 / 16
7 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls Pk 4 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 20 / 16
8 Mikael Markgren A4 Skf 3 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 16 / 12
9 Sandra Eriksson Väst Jämtens Pk 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 10 / 9

A2
1 Sören Blomberg A4 Skf 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 38 / 23
2 Andreas Boström Arbrå Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 34 / 22
3 Anna Möllerberg A4 Skf 5 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 33 / 20
4 Mattias Nyqvist Sundsvalls Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 31 / 19
5 Lars-Åke Burman Arbrå Pk 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 30 / 20
6 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens Pk 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 29 / 20
7 Sune Morén Orsa Psk 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 29 / 18
8 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa Psk 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 27 / 20
9 Per Erik Claesson Bollnäs Psk 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 25 / 17

10 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Psk 5 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 23 / 16
11 Marcus Claesen Lillsjöns Psk 1 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 19 / 13
12 Ronnie Gillving Gävle Pk 0 / 0 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 17 / 13
13 Ingela Manlig Gävle Pk 3 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 13 / 11

A3
1 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 25 S
2 Mikael Wiklund Väst Jämtens Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 23 S
3 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 25 S
4 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 24 S
5 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 43 / 25 B
6 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 43 / 24 B
7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 24 B
8 Marcus Jonsson A4 Skf 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 23 B
9 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 24 B

10 P-O Persson Forsa Pk 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 41 / 23 B
11 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 39 / 24 B
12 Roland Persson Falu Sport Psk 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 38 / 23
13 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 2 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 20
14 Lasse Bodin A4 Skf 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 34 / 20
15 L O Halvarsson A4 Skf 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 32 / 20
16 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 29 / 18

B1
1 Jerry Danielson A4 Skf 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 31 / 19

B2
1 Sören Blomberg A4 Skf 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 44 / 25
2 Jonny Rothoff Väst Jämtens Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 26 / 19

B3
1 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 25 S
2 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 25 S
3 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 46 / 25 B
4 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 45 / 24 B
5 Mikael Wiklund Väst Jämtens Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 45 / 24 B
6 Marcus Jonsson A4 Skf 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 23
7 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 43 / 25
8 Peter Rooth A4 Skf 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 23
9 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik Pk 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 37 / 18

C1
1 Olle Ackehed Väst Jämtens Pk 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 23 B
2 Jerry Danielson A4 Skf 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 35 / 21



3 Tony Holst Gävle Pk 4 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 34 / 21
4 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 34 / 21
5 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa Psk 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 33 / 21
6 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 33 / 20
7 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 33 / 20
8 Mikael Wejsling A4 Skf 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 33 / 19
9 Viktor Persson Falun Psk 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 31 / 22

10 Magnus Kilhage A4 Skf 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 31 / 20
11 Tuomas Koll A4 Skf 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 30 / 18
12 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls Pk 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 23 / 16
13 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 23 / 14
14 Sandra Eriksson Väst Jämtens Pk 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 21 / 16
15 Mikael Markgren A4 Skf 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 17 / 12

C2
1 Erik Norbeck Forsa Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 25 S
2 Matthias Dahlström Forsa Pk 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 22 B
3 Rolf Johansson Söderhamn Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 25
4 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 39 / 22
5 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa Psk 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 38 / 22
6 Mattias Nyqvist Sundsvalls Pk 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 37 / 24
7 Marcus Claesen Lillsjöns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 37 / 21
8 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 36 / 24
9 Andreas Boström Arbrå Pk 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 36 / 21

10 Krister Johansson Söderhamn Psk 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 33 / 21
11 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 33 / 19
12 Lars-Åke Burman Arbrå Pk 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 31 / 19
13 Jonny Rothoff Väst Jämtens Pk 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 30 / 20
14 Sune Morén Orsa Psk 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 29 / 18
15 Hans-Erik Lind Bollnäs Psk 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 19
16 Mikael Elm Söderhamns Psk 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 27 / 17
17 Håkan Lindberg Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 23 / 14
18 Ingela Manlig Gävle Pk 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 21 / 17

C3
1 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 48 / 25 S
2 Mikael Wiklund Väst Jämtens Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 25 S
3 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 25 S
4 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 23 S
5 Marcus Jonsson A4 Skf 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 24 S
6 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 24 S
7 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 24 S
8 Lasse Bodin A4 Skf 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 44 / 24 S
9 Bengt Svensson Sandviken Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 43 / 24 B

10 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 24 B
11 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 23 B
12 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamn Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 23 B
13 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 23 B
14 Roger Norén Sandviken Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 22 B
15 P-O Persson Forsa Pk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 25 B
16 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 40 / 24 B
17 Peter Rooth A4 Skf 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 40 / 22 B
18 Christer Algotsson Söderhamn Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 23
19 Peter Dansk Sandviken Psk 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 38 / 25
20 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamn Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 37 / 21
21 L O Halvarsson A4 Skf 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 21
22 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 36 / 20
23 Tony Hedin Sandvikens Psk 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 22
24 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 34 / 22
25 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 32 / 20
26 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 28 / 18

Jun
1 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs Psk 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 17 / 12

M
1 Mikael Wiklund Väst Jämtens Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 23 B
2 Roland Persson Falu Sport Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 22 B
3 L O Halvarsson A4 Skf 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 39 / 22
4 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 32 / 21
5 Olle Ackehed Väst Jämtens Pk 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 30 / 19



6 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 29 / 16
7 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport Psk 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 21 / 15
8 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport Psk 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 14 / 8

R1
1 Olle Ackehed Väst Jämtens Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 38 / 23
2 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 19
3 Mikael Markgren A4 Skf 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 31 / 22
4 Tony Holst Gävle Pk 3 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 22 / 17
5 Tuomas Koll A4 Skf 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 20 / 13
6 Viktor Persson Falu Sport Psk 3 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 18 / 17
7 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport Psk 3 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 18 / 13

R2 / / / / / / / /
1 Håkan Lindberg Gagnef-Mockfjärd Pk 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 41 / 21 B
2 Mattihas Dahlström Forsa Pk 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 38 / 22
3 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens Pk 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 23
4 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport Psk 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 34 / 21
5 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa Psk 4 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 30 / 19
6 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Psk 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 27 / 18
7 Uno Magnusson Älvdalens Pk 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 26 / 18
8 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns Psk 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 26 / 17
9 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 24 / 18

10 Mikael Elm Söderhamns Psk 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 22 / 17
11 Erik Norbeck Forsa Pk 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 3 13 / 13

R3
1 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 46 / 25 S
2 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 44 / 24 S
3 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 25 S
4 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pk 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 23 B
5 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 41 / 23 B
6 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 40 / 24 B
7 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 40 / 23 B
8 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 40 / 23 B
9 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 39 / 23 B

10 L O Halvarsson A4 Skf 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 22 B
11 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 20
12 Arne Selander Örnsköldsvik Pk 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 28 / 18
13 Tony Hedin Sandvikens Psk 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 28 / 18
14 Lasse Bodin A4 Skf 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 27 / 18
15 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 26 / 17

VetY
1 Sören Blomberg A4 Skf 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 23 B
2 Leif Jonsson Forsa Pk 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 38 / 21
3 Uno Magnusson Älvdalens PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 22 / 15

VetÄ
1 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 40 / 24 B
2 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 39 / 24
3 Ivar Olsson Bollnäs Psk 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 31 / 19

Lag fält C

1 A4 Skf 130/71

Marcus Jonsson 44/24
Lasse Bodin 44/24
Sören Blomberg 42/23

2 Sandvikens Psk 129/70



Henrik Skoglund 44/24
Bengt Svensson 43/23
Roger Norén 42/22

3 Forsa Pk 126/72

Erik Norbeck 44/25
P-O Persson 41/25
Matthias Dahlström 41/22

4 Gagnef-Mockfjärd Pk123/69

Ronnie Ryttare 45/25
Henning Rydén 42/24
Rolf Dragsten 36/20

5 Bollnäs Psk 120/68

Per Lindberg 48/25
Jan Kjellberg 39/24
Peter Lindqvist 33/19

6 Väst Jämtens pk 118/68

Mikael Wiklund 47/25
Olle Ackehed 41/23
Jonny Rothoff 30/20

7 Orsa Psk 113/66

John-Erik Rustas 42/33
Falk-Sebastian Kühn38/22
Henrik Ljungberg 33/21

8 Sundsvalls Pk 80/58

Mattias Nyqvist 37/24
Bert-Åke Sjödin 23/16
Jörgen Wennberg 20/18

Kombinationspriset, "Tusenlappen", vanns av Mikael Wiklund, Västjämtens Pk


